CDimplex

Product type:
Model name:
Model reference:

Optiflame electric stove

Leckford
LEC20

Material code
X-6516016
X-6518009
X-6518008
X-6516008
X-6516013
X-03.21.004.002

Description

Remote Control

Blower Assembly (drum & motor)
Element

LED top

LED effect strip

Power cord

6ptiﬂame

Issued: 271123

Quantity
1

O ™ Y = G Y



