



Product type: Optiflame electric stove

Model name: Leckford
Model reference: LEC20

odel reference: LEC20 Issued: 271123

Material code	Description	Quantity
X-6516016	Remote Control	1
X-6518009	Blower Assembly (drum & motor)	1
X-6518008	Element	1
X-6516008	LED top	1
X-6516013	LED effect strip	1
X-03.21.004.002	Power cord	1